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Games Practices

Buckeye Central Varsity
New Washington, OH · Prep Baseball

 Spring 2019

10-18
Scores Live · Active

Games  
ADD TO MY CALENDAR

DATE AND TIME EVENT INFORMATION

DATE AND TIME EVENT INFORMATION

March 2019

Sat, Mar 23
11:00AM EDT Start

@ St. Joseph Central
Catholic

 L, 8-2  Final | 0-1-0
Non-League Game

Edit Event Details
Edit Box Score ›

Sat, Mar 23
1:00PM EDT Start

@ St. Joseph Central
Catholic

 L, 9-4  Final | 0-2-0
Non-League Game

Edit Event Details
Edit Box Score ›

Wed, Mar 27
5:00PM EDT Start

@ Wynford
 L, 12-11  Final | 0-3-0

League Game

Edit Event Details
Edit Box Score ›

April 2019

Mon, Apr 01
5:00PM EDT Start

@ Mohawk
 L, 3-2  Final | 0-4-0

League Game

Edit Event Details
Edit Box Score ›

Tue, Apr 02
5:00PM EDT Start

vs Wynford
 W, 4-3  Final | 1-4-0

League Game

Edit Event Details
Edit Box Score ›

Wed, Apr 03
5:00PM EDT Start

vs Mohawk
 L, 16-2  Final | 1-5-0

League Game

Edit Event Details
Edit Box Score ›

Fri, Apr 05
5:00PM EDT Start

vs Seneca East
 L, 4-2  Final | 1-6-0

League Game

Edit Event Details
Edit Box Score ›

Sat, Apr 06
11:00AM EDT Start

vs St. Peter's
 W, 9-7  Final | 2-6-0

Non-League Game

Edit Event Details
Edit Box Score ›

Sat, Apr 06
1:00PM EDT Start

vs St. Peter's
 L, 4-3  Final | 2-7-0

Non-League Game

Edit Event Details
Edit Box Score ›

Mon, Apr 08
5:00PM EDT Start

@ Seneca East
 L, 11-1  Final | 2-8-0

League Game

Edit Event Details
Edit Box Score ›

Tue, Apr 09
5:00PM EDT Start

@ Northmor
 L, 7-2  Final | 2-9-0

Non-League Game

Edit Event Details
Edit Box Score ›

Fri, Apr 12
5:00PM EDT Start

@ Crestline
 W, 23-5  Final | 3-9-0

Non-League Game

Edit Event Details
Edit Box Score ›

Sat, Apr 13
11:00AM EDT Start

vs Plymouth
 W, 6-3  Final | 4-9-0

Non-League Game

Edit Event Details
Edit Box Score ›
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Sat, Apr 13
1:00PM EDT Start

vs Plymouth
 W, 6-1  Final | 5-9-0

Non-League Game

Edit Event Details
Edit Box Score ›

Mon, Apr 15
5:00PM EDT Start

vs Upper Sandusky
 L, 12-2  Final | 5-10-0

League Game

Edit Event Details
Edit Box Score ›

Wed, Apr 17
5:00PM EDT Start

@ Upper Sandusky
 L, 13-3  Final | 5-11-0

League Game

Edit Event Details
Edit Box Score ›

Thu, Apr 18
5:00PM EDT Start

@ Ridgedale
 W, 6-5  Final | 6-11-0

League Game

Edit Event Details
Edit Box Score ›

Mon, Apr 22
5:00PM EDT Start

vs Ridgedale
 L, 10-1  Final | 6-12-0

League Game

Edit Event Details
Edit Box Score ›

Wed, Apr 24
5:00PM EDT Start

vs Carey
 L, 9-2  Final | 6-13-0

League Game

Edit Event Details
Edit Box Score ›

Mon, Apr 29
5:00PM EDT Start

@ Bucyrus
 L, 3-1  Final | 6-14-0

League Game

Edit Event Details
Edit Box Score ›

May 2019

Wed, May 01
5:00PM EDT Start

vs Bucyrus
 W, 3-2  Final | 7-14-0

League Game

Edit Event Details
Edit Box Score ›

Thu, May 02
5:00PM EDT Start

@ Carey
 W, 3-1  Final | 8-14-0

League Game

Edit Event Details
Edit Box Score ›

Mon, May 06
5:00PM EDT Start

@ Colonel Crawford
 L, 6-3  Final | 8-15-0

League Game

Edit Event Details
Edit Box Score ›

Fri, May 10
5:00PM EDT Start

vs Colonel Crawford
 L, 5-1  Final | 8-16-0

League Game

Edit Event Details
Edit Box Score ›

Tue, May 14
5:00PM EDT Start

vs Crestline
 W, 3-2  Final | 9-16-0

Postseason Game

Edit Event Details
Edit Box Score ›

Thu, May 16
5:00PM EDT Start

@ New Reigel
 W, 5-3  Final | 10-16-0

Postseason Game

Edit Event Details
Edit Box Score ›

Mon, May 20
3:25PM EDT Start

@ South Central
 L, 1-0  Final | 10-17-0

League Game

Edit Event Details
Edit Box Score ›

Wed, May 22
4:00PM EDT Start

@ Mohawk
 L, 4-0  Final | 10-18-0

Away: Galion High School
Postseason Game

Edit Event Details
Edit Box Score ›
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